
Page -1   ORDER TERMINATING ORDER OF IMMEDIATE LICENSE SUSPENSION–  
      Michael Jiang Yao, MD, MPH 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BEFORE THE 

OREGON MEDICAL BOARD 

STATE OF OREGON 

 In the Matter of 

MICHAEL JIONG YAO, MD, MPH 
LICENSE NO. MD155402 

) 
) 
) 
) 
)

ORDER TERMINATING ORDER 
OF IMMEDIATE LICENSE SUSPENSION 

1. 

On April 8, 2025, the Oregon Medical Board (Board) issued an Order of License 

Suspension regarding Michael Jiang Yao, MD, MPH (Licensee).  This Order was issued 

pursuant to ORS 25.750 to 25.783.  On April 24, 2025, the Board received notification from the 

Oregon Department of Justice that the conditions resulting in the suspension no longer exist and 

that his license may be reinstated.   

2. 

The April 8, 2025, Order of License Suspension is hereby terminated in accordance with 

ORS 25.774 and OAR 847-001-0035.  Licensee’s license is now returned to active status.   

IT IS SO ORDERED this 25th day of April, 2025. 

OREGON MEDICAL BOARD 
State of Oregon  

_ 
NICOLE KRISHNASWAMI, JD 
Executive Director 


