1	BEFORE THE
2	OREGON MEDICAL BOARD
3	STATE OF OREGON
4	In the Matter of
5	MICHAEL JIONG YAO, MD, MPH) ORDER TERMINATING ORDER LICENSE NO. MD155402) OF IMMEDIATE LICENSE SUSPENSION
6	
7	
8	1.
9	On April 8, 2025, the Oregon Medical Board (Board) issued an Order of License
10	Suspension regarding Michael Jiang Yao, MD, MPH (Licensee). This Order was issued
11	pursuant to ORS 25.750 to 25.783. On April 24, 2025, the Board received notification from the
12	Oregon Department of Justice that the conditions resulting in the suspension no longer exist and
13	that his license may be reinstated.
14	2.
15	The April 8, 2025, Order of License Suspension is hereby terminated in accordance with
16	ORS 25.774 and OAR 847-001-0035. Licensee's license is now returned to active status.
17	
18	IT IS SO ORDERED this 25th day of April, 2025.
19	OREGON MEDICAL BOARD
20	State of Oregon
21	
22	NÍCÓLE KRIŚHNASWAMI, JD
23	Executive Director
24	
25	
26	
27	

Page -1 ORDER TERMINATING ORDER OF IMMEDIATE LICENSE SUSPENSION—Michael Jiang Yao, MD, MPH